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STEEL VALLEY 
 

Winter Sports  2023-2024 
 

Swimming 

           

    
 

 DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE STARTING BUS 
     TIME TIME 
Thur  Nov 30   East Allegheny (Scrim) Away 6:00 4:15 
Thur  Dec 14  Uniontown Away 6:00 4:00 
Wed Jan 10 * McKeesport  Away 6:00 4:30 
Tue  Jan 23 * East Allegheny Away 6:00 4:15 
Wed Jan 24 * Brentwood  Home 6:00    

Thur Feb 1 * Woodland Hills Away 6:00 4:15 
Mon Feb 5 * West Mifflin  Away 6:00 4:30    
Fri Feb 9 * Thomas Jefferson Away 3:30 2:30 
Tue  Feb 13  Belle Vernon  Home 6:00   

Fri Feb 16  West Mifflin Away 3:30 2:30 
   
*Class AA Section 6  
 

Principal John Strom 412-464-3600  Ext. 2505 
Athletic Director Shawn McCallister  412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
Coach Virginia Carr  412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 
 
 

Steel Valley Ironmen 
 
 

 


